
LEGEND OF STUDIO CODES
LDC - Lookout Dance Company CGDA - Common Ground Dance Academy
J4K - Just 4 Kicks Karate & Dance BSD - Ballare Studio Dance
LADD - LA Dance Design LPR - La Pirouette Royale
EDC - Emotion Dance Company SDA - Somerville Dance Academy
WDC - Whitby Dance Company FDA - Fayez1 Dance Academy
SADA - Step Above Dance Academy LSDM - Leslieville School of Dance & Music
OAD - O'Neill Academy of Dance TAC - The Academy Circus
TDW - The Dance Workshop DFX - Dance FX Studio
CSD - Collingwood School of Dance EBS - Elegance Ballet Studio
SimDA - Simcoe Dance Academy CDA - Cresswell Dance Academy
NDFS - Niagara Dance & Fitness ATF - Across The Floor Dance Centre
CanDA - Can Dance Academy Inc. SGDA - Smithville Grimsby Dance Academy
YDA - York Dance Academy MJPAS - Miss Jennie's Performing Arts Studio
GSD - Goddard's Studio for Dance YKD - Yvonne Kelly Dance
HDC - The Hive Dance Company StouffA - Stouffville Academy

THURSDAY, JUNE 26TH

HEAT 1
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark

9:23 AM DFX #108 - Strut 93.90 1

9:17 AM FDA #106 - Welcome To Wonderland 93.54 2

9:29 AM HDC #110 - Rival 93.5 3

9:03 AM DFX #101 - Jump! 92.98 4

9:06 AM MJPAS #102 - I Like To Fuss 92.9 5

9:14 AM MJPAS #105 - Stand Out 92.9 5

9:09 AM StouffA #103 - Red Ryder 92.86

9:12 AM DFX #104 - Rosemary 92.73

9:00 AM WDC #100 - Beyond The Sea 92.66

9:20 AM SGDA #107 - Bugle Boy 92.31

9:31 AM SGDA #111 - Lip Gloss 92.24

9:26 AM FDA #109 - Crown
9:33 AM Prepare for next heat - set up aerial apparatus

HEAT 2
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark



10:10 AM SADA #121 - Les Poissons 93.27 1

9:58 AM MJPAS #117 - Opportunity 93.18 2

10:01 AM FDA #118 - My Party Dress 93.17 3

9:43 AM TAC #112 - Hit The Road Jack 93.16 4

10:04 AM YKD #119 - Something Good 92.86 5

10:07 AM MJPAS #120 - Poison Ivy 92.86 5

10:18 AM DFX #124 - These Boots 92.83

9:51 AM MJPAS #114 - Rhythm Nation 92.8

9:56 AM TDW #116 - Friend Like Me 92.75

10:21 AM LADD #125 - Family Line 92.32

10:15 AM TDW #123 - Good Girl 92.21

9:48 AM LDC #113 - What I Like About You 91.85

9:53 AM StouffA #115 - Circle Game 91.79

10:12 AM CSD #122 - Ruby Blue
10:24 AM Prepare for next heat

HEAT 3
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark

10:28 AM WDC #127 - Already 93.53 1

10:49 AM CanDA #134 - La Vie En Rose 93.38 2

10:53 AM WDC #136 - King of Pop 93.18 3

10:34 AM J4K #129 - Ashes 93.14 4

10:46 AM J4K #133 - My Party Dress 92.96 5

10:51 AM LADD #135 - Leave The Light On 92.96 5

10:43 AM WDC #132 - Lost Without You 92.93

10:40 AM LADD #131 - That Way 92.91

10:31 AM BSD #128 - Cinnamon 92.71

10:37 AM YKD #130 - Work Song 92.45

10:26 AM LADD #126 - Hit The Road Jack 91.9

10:56 AM Prepare for next heat

HEAT 4
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark

11:33 AM DFX #148 - Wonderland 93.16 1

11:30 AM MJPAS #147 - Crocodile Rock 92.97 2

11:21 AM MJPAS #144 - The Matrix 92.9 3

11:00 AM DFX #137 - Don't Rain On My Parade 92.75 4



11:24 AM DFX #145 - Wonderful World 92.67 5

11:35 AM StouffA #149 - Pinball Wizard 92.57

11:27 AM LPR #146 - Flamingos 92.38

11:03 AM StouffA #138 - The Hula Hoop Song 92.07

11:09 AM MJPAS #140 - Think 92.02

11:06 AM CGDA #139 - Move It Like This 91.94

11:12 AM LDC #141 - Born To Be Alive 91.76

11:18 AM SGDA #143 - Stand By Me 91.69

11:15 AM BSD #142 - 40 Blocks From My Home 91.42

11:38 AM Prepare for next heat

HEAT 5
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark

11:43 AM SimDA #151 - Mr. Monotony 94.22 1

11:46 AM ATF #152 - Count Down 93.93 2

11:40 AM CGDA #150 - Come Into My Arms 93.9 3

12:13 PM CGDA #162 - Gold Watch 93.52 4

12:05 PM ATF #159 - Handle This 93.48 5

11:49 AM CGDA #153 - Only Hope 93.42

12:00 PM YDA #157 - Macavity 93.41

12:08 PM WDC #160 - Woke Up A Rockstar 93.22

12:10 PM LSDM #161 - Zip-a-dee-doo-dah 93.1

11:57 AM WDC #156 - Baby I'm A Star 93.05

12:02 PM LSDM #158 - Born To Entertain 92.54

11:54 AM SGDA #155 - Le Jazz Hot 92.28

LUNCH BREAK - RETURN AT 12:45pm

HEAT 6
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark

12:45 PM BSD #163 - Lose Control 94.86 1

1:08 PM SDA #171 - Who I Am 94.05 2

1:19 PM BSD #175 - Some Kind of Heaven 93.98 3

1:02 PM SimDA #169 - The Swan 93.77 4

1:10 PM WDC #172 - Black Car 93.69 5

12:48 PM ATF #164 - Little Bird 93.33

1:13 PM LSDM #173 - Wishing Well 93.28



12:51 PM StouffA #165 - Skipping Stones 93.26

12:54 PM CDA #166 - Shambala 93.16

1:16 PM WDC #174 - Islands 93.07

1:05 PM YDA #170 - Good Girl Winnie Foster 92.2

12:57 PM CGDA #167 - Stranger 91.98

1:00 PM GSD #168 - An Echo Within
1:22 PM Prepare for next heat

HEAT 7
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark
1:40 PM DFX #181 - Tainted Love 94.29 1

1:31 PM BSD #178 - Dancing 94.23 2

1:52 PM BSD #185 - Good Girl 94.13 3

1:57 PM WDC #187 - Roxie 94.11 4

YDA #154 - Home 94.09 5

2:00 PM MJPAS #188 - Thank God I Do 93.89

1:37 PM LSDM #180 - Bob in the Rain 93.66

1:25 PM WDC #176 - Breathe 93.65

1:43 PM BSD #182 - Gilded Lily 93.53

1:34 PM SDA #179 - Titanium 93.47

2:03 PM EDC #189 - Da' Funk 93.43

1:46 PM LSDM #183 - Constellations 93.41

1:28 PM MJPAS #177 - A Dream Is A Wish 93.3

1:49 PM CSD #184 - Make It Look Easy 92.72

1:55 PM CSD #186 - Your Song 92.28

2:06 PM Prepare for next heat

HEAT 8
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark
2:24 PM ATF #195 - Doves Cry 93.93 1

2:12 PM CGDA #191 - The Gravel Road 93.5 2

2:35 PM CGDA #199 - Work 93.3 3

2:39 PM BSD #200 - Hide & Seek 93.21 4

2:09 PM YDA #190 - Karate Kid 93.18 5

2:18 PM BSD #193 - Dreams 93.16

2:21 PM SDA #194 - Ain't Nothing Wrong With That 93.08

2:26 PM LSDM #196 - Three of a Kind 92.98



2:29 PM LSDM #197 - Mr. Sandman 92.74

2:32 PM YDA #198 - Bounce 92.15

2:15 PM CGDA #192 - Girls Just Want To Have Fun 92.08

2:42 PM Prepare for next heat

HEAT 9
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark
2:47 PM ATF #202 - Pulled 94.59 1

3:06 PM SDA #209 - Never Enough 94.45 2

2:50 PM SimDA #203 - Quiet Victories & Celebrated Defeats 93.78 3

2:56 PM NDFS #205 - Ashes 93.69 4

3:00 PM SimDA #207 - You, Just Disappeared 93.45 5

2:53 PM HDC #204 - Hurt 93.21

3:03 PM CGDA #208 - Quietly Yours 93.21

2:58 PM CGDA #206 - Lost WIthout You 93.18

3:09 PM OAD #210 - Fear of the Water 93.13

3:12 PM NDFS #211 - Trying to Dream 93.05

2:44 PM NDFS #201 - Sheherazade 92.94

3:15 PM Prepare for next heat

HEAT 10
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark

3:49 PM ATF #222 - Hotel California 95.9 1

3:23 PM ATF #213 - Cosmic Love 95.56 2

3:29 PM BSD #215 - My Mind 94.99 3

3:46 PM SDA #221 - My Funny Valentine 94.45 4

3:20 PM SDA #212 - Killer Queen 94.39 5

3:35 PM YDA #217 - To Hunt and Be Hunted 94.28

3:26 PM CGDA #214 - Silence 93.8

3:40 PM SDA #219 - Take It All 93.38

3:32 PM StouffA #216 - Video Games 93.06

3:38 PM CGDA #218 - Who Decides 92.77

3:43 PM MJPAS #220 - Darryl Is A Boy 92.77

3:52 PM Prepare for next heat



HEAT 11
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark

4:26 PM ATF #233 - So It Goes 96.8 1

4:06 PM ATF #226 - I Heard It 95.81 2

4:15 PM ATF #229 - R.I.P. 95.46 3

4:03 PM YDA #225 - Slow and Steady 94.84 4

4:23 PM YDA #232 - Whatever Comes Next 94.83 5

4:09 PM CDA #227 - Awakening 94.05

4:18 PM SDA #230 - The Power of Love 93.9

3:57 PM SDA #223 - Always Remember Us This Way 93.75

4:12 PM SDA #228 - Mary Poppins 93.68

4:20 PM WDC #231 - The Spiral 93.5

4:00 PM WDC #224 - Son of a Preacher Man 93.19

4:28 PM Prepare for next heat - set up apparatus

HEAT 12
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark

5:02 PM SimDA #243 - Smiling 94.61 1

4:40 PM ATF #235 - Is You Is, Or Is You Ain't 94.51 2

4:48 PM SimDA #238 - Aim For My Head 94.36 3

5:08 PM ATF #245 - Storm Wave 94.35 4

4:42 PM MJPAS #236 - The Sugar Plum Fairy 94.18 5

4:51 PM YDA #239 - Your House 94.1

5:10 PM MJPAS #246 - The Winner Takes It All 93.88

4:38 PM TAC #234 - Nothing Else Matters 93.85

4:45 PM SDA #237 - Dog Days Are Over 93.58

4:54 PM SDA #240 - Everything 93.56

5:05 PM TAC #244 - Human 93.39

4:57 PM LADD #241 - Missing You 93.36

5:00 PM CDA #242 - Forgotten 93.07

5:13 PM Prepare for next heat - set up apparatus

HEAT 13
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark
5:35 PM BSD #251 - Girl With One Eye 94.49 1



5:48 PM ATF #253 - A Soldier's Story 94.17 2

5:24 PM TAC #247 - Marionnettes 93.55 3

5:53 PM MJPAS #255 - What Is This Feeling 93.47 4

5:33 PM MJPAS #250 - I Will Wait 93.35 5

5:56 PM ATF #256 - Love, Laugh, Repeat 93.34

5:58 PM BSD #257 - Stand By Me 93.2

5:30 PM CGDA #249 - Sunny Side Of The Street 93.11

5:51 PM EBS #254 - Blossoms in the Breeze 93.08

5:46 PM TAC #252 - Lean On Me 93.06

5:27 PM BSD #248 - Baila 93.02

6:00 PM TAC #258 - Let It All Go 92.85

5:37 PM BREAK FOR COSTUME CHANGES

DINNER BREAK - RETURN AT 6:35pm

HEAT 14
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark
6:41 PM ATF #261 - Take Control 96.07 1

6:47 PM YDA #263 - It's Getting Bad Again 94.82 2

7:01 PM ATF #268 - How We Do 94.27 3

6:44 PM SDA #262 - Breathe Again 94.21 4

6:50 PM SimDA #264 - The Cover Is Not The Book 94.09 5

6:53 PM HDC #265 - The Most Beautiful Thought 93.35

6:58 PM WDC #267 - Stardust 93.26

6:55 PM BSD #266 - Party With Cardi 92.92

6:38 PM MJPAS #260 - Canned Heat 92.15

6:35 PM HDC #259 - Double Flex
7:04 PM Prepare for next heat

HEAT 15
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark
7:10 PM ATF #270 - The Moment I Said It 95.06 1

7:38 PM ATF #275 - Tacet Finale 95 2

7:41 PM YDA #276 - The Strength To Walk Away 94.78 3

7:07 PM BSD #269 - Wait 94.36 4



7:47 PM BSD #278 - Gaga 94.28 5

7:26 PM BSD #273 - How To Disappear 94.26

7:29 PM BSD #274 - Motorsport 93.38

7:44 PM CGDA #277 - Spring 93.38

7:23 PM EBS #272 - Prokofiev Waltz 93.35

7:12 PM CGDA #271 - Keep You 93.33

7:15 PM Break for costume changes
7:32 PM Break for costume changes

End of day - Heat 16 starts 9:00am Friday

FRIDAY, JUNE 27TH

HEAT 16
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark

9:23 AM ATF #287 - Happy Days 96.01 1

9:03 AM ATF #280 - Misalign 94.26 2

9:29 AM BSD #289 - Satisfaction 94.12 3

9:06 AM LSDM #281 - Rojo 93.82 4

9:17 AM LPR #285 - Stardust 93.7 5

9:26 AM LSDM #288 - Six 93.36  

9:14 AM YDA #284 - Tea Party 93.3

9:08 AM CGDA #282 - What The World Needs Now 93.06

9:11 AM BSD #283 - Gotta Get On This Train 93.02

9:20 AM CGDA #286 - Starry Night 92.92

9:00 AM CGDA #279 - Shake A Tail Feather 92.64

9:32 AM Prepare for next heat

HEAT 17
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark

9:52 AM SimDA #296 - Shape, Mold, Form 95.44 1

9:41 AM LPR #292 - Graduation Ball 94.19 2

10:06 AM TAC #301 - Daydream 93.83 3

9:38 AM LPR #291 - Variation from Swan Lake 93.77 4



10:03 AM HDC #300 - The Light That Never Fails 93.75 5

9:50 AM LPR #295 - Copy Cat 93.67

9:47 AM SimDA #294 - Meu Amor 93.46

9:57 AM LPR #298 - Crystal Fountain Fairy 93.24

9:54 AM LPR #297 - Larvae 93.13

9:44 AM LADD #293 - Queen of Kings 92.97

9:35 AM TAC #290 - Carry You 92.78

10:00 AM MJPAS #299 - Amazing Mayzie 92.42

10:09 AM Prepare for next heat

HEAT 18
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark

10:30 AM SimDA #308 - Holding Space 95.4 1

10:44 AM YDA #313 - Buried Alive 94.83 2

10:13 AM LPR #302 - Giselle 94.64 3

10:35 AM SimDA #310 - PART 1 94.55 4

10:24 AM SimDA #306 - Hold Your Approval 94.31 5

10:27 AM LPR #307 - Uncovered 94.15

10:32 AM NDFS #309 -Sweet Dreams 93.91

10:22 AM YDA #305 - Sisters 93.77

10:16 AM NDFS #303 - A Work of Art 93.73

10:19 AM LADD #304 - I'm Tired 93.33

10:38 AM LPR #311 - Princess Aurora 93.23

10:41 AM NDFS #312 - Romance 93.21

10:47 AM Prepare for next heat

HEAT 19
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark

11:23 AM BSD #326 - Mr. Lee 93.86 1

10:50 AM BSD #314 - Anchor 93.81 2

11:02 AM BSD #318 - These Boots 93.65 3

11:12 AM LSDM #322 - Can The Frog Tap Dance? 93.52 4

11:15 AM LPR #323 - Cherries 93.38 5

11:07 AM CGDA #320 - Flying Solo 93.35

11:18 AM WDC #324 - You Are My Sunshine 93.34

10:59 AM CGDA #317 - Faith 93.28

11:20 AM CGDA #325 - I Slay 93.24



10:53 AM BSD #315 - 3 Feet Tall 93.01

10:56 AM WDC #316 - Footprints 93

11:04 AM LSDM #319 - The Performers 92.99

11:10 AM CDA #321 - Come Fly With Me 92.14

11:26 AM Prepare for next heat

HEAT 20
Time Studio Routine Avg. Mark

11:34 AM ATF #329 - The Kingsmen 96.19 1

11:53 AM ATF #334 - Off The Leash 95.33 2

11:31 AM LPR #328 - Pas De Quatre 94.68 3

11:56 AM CGDA #335 - A Musical 94.1 4

11:29 AM YDA #327 - Faith 94.01 5

11:50 AM LPR #333 - Enchanted Roses 93.73

11:47 AM YDA #332 - Dolls 93.19

11:37 AM CGDA #330 - What You Waiting For 93.05

11:40 AM EBS #331 - Neapolitan Echoes 93.05

11:43 AM Break for costume changes

LUNCH BREAK - RETURN AT 12:30PM TO START ROUND 
2 OF PRELIMINARY HEATS                                             

***see next page in this spreadsheet***



FRIDAY, JUNE 27TH

HEAT 1
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

12:52 PM DFX #108 - Strut 93.9 1

12:46 PM FDA #106 - Welcome To Wonderland 93.66 2

12:58 PM HDC #110 - Rival 93.44 3

12:43 PM MJPAS #105 - Stand Out 93.15 4

12:33 PM DFX #101 - Jump! 93.1 5

12:39 PM StouffA #103 - Red Ryder 93

12:41 PM DFX #104 - Rosemary 92.93

12:36 PM MJPAS #102 - I Like To Fuss 92.92

12:30 PM WDC #100 - Beyond The Sea 92.79

12:49 PM SGDA #107 - Bugle Boy 92.14

1:00 PM SGDA #111 - Lip Gloss 92.09

12:55 PM FDA #109 - Crown
1:03 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

***plus 10 minute set up time for aerial apparatus***

HEAT 2
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score
1:13 PM TAC #112 - Hit The Road Jack 93.26 1

1:36 PM YKD #119 - Something Good 93.05 2

1:21 PM MJPAS #114 - Rhythm Nation 93.03 3

1:27 PM TDW #116 - Friend Like Me 93 4

1:33 PM FDA #118 - My Party Dress 92.97 5

1:49 PM DFX #124 - These Boots 92.95

1:38 PM MJPAS #120 - Poison Ivy 92.92

1:30 PM MJPAS #117 - Opportunity 92.9

1:41 PM SADA #121 - Les Poissons 92.86

1:52 PM LADD #125 - Family Line 92.45

1:47 PM TDW #123 - Good Girl 92.37

1:24 PM StouffA #115 - Circle Game 92

1:18 PM LDC #113 - What I Like About You 91.86

1:44 PM CSD #122 - Ruby Blue
1:55 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

HEAT 3
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score



2:02 PM WDC #127 - Already 93.55 1

2:22 PM CanDA #134 - La Vie En Rose 93.5 2

2:27 PM WDC #136 - King of Pop 93.27 3

2:08 PM J4K #129 - Ashes 93.24 4

2:24 PM LADD #135 - Leave The Light On 93.16 5

2:19 PM J4K #133 - My Party Dress 92.99

2:14 PM LADD #131 - That Way 92.95

2:16 PM WDC #132 - Lost Without You 92.89

2:05 PM BSD #128 - Cinnamon 92.78

2:11 PM YKD #130 - Work Song 92.44

1:59 PM LADD #126 - Hit The Road Jack 91.95

2:30 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

HEAT 4
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

3:05 PM DFX #148 - Wonderland 93.18 1

2:54 PM MJPAS #144 - The Matrix 93.04 2

3:02 PM MJPAS #147 - Crocodile Rock 92.85 3

2:57 PM DFX #145 - Wonderful World 92.75 4

2:34 PM DFX #137 - Don't Rain On My Parade 92.71 5

3:08 PM StouffA #149 - Pinball Wizard 92.53

3:00 PM LPR #146 - Flamingos 92.51

2:43 PM MJPAS #140 - Think 92.38

2:37 PM StouffA #138 - The Hula Hoop Song 92.15

2:45 PM LDC #141 - Born To Be Alive 92.07

2:40 PM CGDA #139 - Move It Like This 91.96

2:51 PM SGDA #143 - Stand By Me 91.8

2:48 PM BSD #142 - 40 Blocks From My Home 91.43

3:11 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

JUDGES' BREAK - RETURN AT 3:18pm

HEAT 16
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

3:40 PM ATF #287 - Happy Days 96.05 1

3:46 PM BSD #289 - Satisfaction 94.59 2

3:21 PM ATF #280 - Misalign 94.11 3

3:24 PM LSDM #281 - Rojo 93.63 4

3:34 PM LPR #285 - Stardust 93.57 5

3:43 PM LSDM #288 - Six 93.29

3:32 PM YDA #284 - Tea Party 93.07



3:27 PM CGDA #282 - What The World Needs Now 92.89

3:37 PM CGDA #286 - Starry Night 92.63

3:18 PM CGDA #279 - Shake A Tail Feather 92.47

3:30 PM BSD #283 - Gotta Get On This Train 92.26

3:49 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

HEAT 5
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

3:56 PM SimDA #151 - Mr. Monotony 94.27 1

3:59 PM ATF #152 - Count Down 94.22 2

3:53 PM CGDA #150 - Come Into My Arms 93.85 3

4:15 PM ATF #159 - Handle This 93.72 4

4:24 PM CGDA #162 - Gold Watch 93.63 5

4:01 PM CGDA #153 - Only Hope 93.55

4:10 PM YDA #157 - Macavity 93.44

4:21 PM LSDM #161 - Zip-a-dee-doo-dah 93.29

4:18 PM WDC #160 - Woke Up A Rockstar 93.2

4:07 PM WDC #156 - Baby I'm A Star 93.17

4:12 PM LSDM #158 - Born To Entertain 92.46

4:04 PM SGDA #155 - Le Jazz Hot 92.13

4:27 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

HEAT 6
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

4:30 PM BSD #163 - Lose Control 95.13 1

4:44 PM SimDA #169 - The Swan 94.05 2

5:01 PM BSD #175 - Some Kind of Heaven 93.9 3

4:49 PM SDA #171 - Who I Am 93.77 4

4:52 PM WDC #172 - Black Car 93.52 5

4:33 PM ATF #164 - Little Bird 93.42

4:55 PM LSDM #173 - Wishing Well 93.23

4:36 PM StouffA #165 - Skipping Stones 93.13

4:58 PM WDC #174 - Islands 93.01

4:39 PM CDA #166 - Shambala 92.98

4:46 PM YDA #170 - Good Girl Winnie Foster 92.32

4:41 PM CGDA #167 - Stranger 92.16

GSD #168 - An Echo Within
5:03 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

HEAT 7



Time Studio Routine Avg. Score
5:22 PM DFX #181 - Tainted Love 94.31 1

5:13 PM BSD #178 - Dancing 94.26 2

5:35 PM BSD #185 - Good Girl 94.22 3

5:40 PM WDC #187 - Roxie 93.98 4

5:25 PM BSD #182 - Gilded Lily 93.9 5

5:43 PM MJPAS #188 - Thank God I Do 93.74

5:19 PM LSDM #180 - Bob in the Rain 93.52

5:27 PM YDA #154 - Home 93.52

5:16 PM SDA #179 - Titanium 93.5

5:07 PM WDC #176 - Breathe 93.48

5:46 PM EDC #189 - Da' Funk 93.33

5:10 PM MJPAS #177 - A Dream Is A Wish 93.31

5:30 PM LSDM #183 - Constellations 93.17

5:33 PM CSD #184 - Make It Look Easy 92.57

5:37 PM CSD #186 - Your Song 92.11

5:49 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

HEAT 8
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

6:06 PM ATF #195 - Doves Cry 93.91 1

5:55 PM CGDA #191 - The Gravel Road 93.39 2

5:52 PM YDA #190 - Karate Kid 93.28 3

6:17 PM CGDA #199 - Work 93.26 4

6:09 PM LSDM #196 - Three of a Kind 93 5

6:01 PM BSD #193 - Dreams 92.92

6:03 PM SDA #194 - Ain't Nothing Wrong With That 92.91

6:11 PM LSDM #197 - Mr. Sandman 92.63

6:22 PM BSD #200 - Hide & Seek 92.38

6:14 PM YDA #198 - Bounce 92.18

5:58 PM CGDA #192 - Girls Just Want To Have Fun 92.05

6:25 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

HEAT 9
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

6:49 PM SDA #209 - Never Enough 94.64 1

6:31 PM ATF #202 - Pulled 94.59 2

6:33 PM SimDA #203 - Quiet Victories & Celebrated Defeats 93.96 3

6:39 PM NDFS #205 - Ashes 93.86 4

6:45 PM SimDA #207 - You, Just Disappeared 93.79 5

6:36 PM HDC #204 - Hurt 93.65



6:48 PM CGDA #208 - Quietly Yours 93.37

6:51 PM OAD #210 - Fear of the Water 93.23

6:42 PM CGDA #206 - Lost WIthout You 93.18

6:29 PM NDFS #201 - Sheherazade 93.03

6:54 PM NDFS #211 - Trying To Dream 93.18

6:57 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

DINNER BREAK - RETURN AT 7:30pm

HEAT 12
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score
7:55 PM SimDA #243 - Smiling 94.72 1

7:34 PM ATF #235 - Is You Is, Or Is You Ain't 94.64 2

7:41 PM SimDA #238 - Aim For My Head 94.4 3

7:44 PM YDA #239 - Your House 94.26 4

8:01 PM ATF #245 - Storm Wave 94.25 5

7:36 PM MJPAS #236 - The Sugar Plum Fairy 94.17

8:03 PM MJPAS #246 - The Winner Takes It All 93.85

7:47 PM SDA #240 - Everything 93.68

7:30 PM TAC #234 - Nothing Else Matters ***please set up apparatus during dinner break*** 93.66

7:58 PM TAC #244 - Human 93.44

7:39 PM SDA #237 - Dog Days Are Over 93.41

7:50 PM LADD #241 - Missing You 93.32

7:53 PM CDA #242 - Forgotten 93.13

8:05 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

HEAT 13
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

8:27 PM BSD #251 - Girl With One Eye 94.64 1

8:38 PM ATF #253 - A Soldier's Story 94.17 2

8:14 PM TAC #247 - Marionnettes 93.44 3

8:25 PM MJPAS #250 - I Will Wait 93.36 4

8:47 PM ATF #256 - Love, Laugh, Repeat 93.35 5

8:35 PM TAC #252 - Lean On Me 93.31

8:44 PM MJPAS #255 - What Is This Feeling 93.3

9:50 PM BSD #257 - Stand By Me 93.16

8:22 PM CGDA #249 - Sunny Side Of The Street 93.06

8:41 PM EBS #254 - Blossoms in the Breeze 93.06

8:19 PM BSD #248 - Baila 93

8:53 PM TAC #258 - Let It All Go 92.77

8:30 PM BREAK FOR COSTUME CHANGES 



8:56 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

HEAT 10
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

9:26 PM ATF #222 - Hotel California 95.87 1

9:00 PM ATF #213 - Cosmic Love 95.83 2

9:06 PM BSD #215 - My Mind 95.09 3

9:12 PM YDA #217 - To Hunt and Be Hunted 94.49 4

9:23 PM SDA #221 - My Funny Valentine 94.42 5

8:58 PM SDA #212 - Killer Queen 94.4

9:03 PM CGDA #214 - Silence 93.77

9:17 PM SDA #219 - Take It All 93.58

9:09 PM StouffA #216 - Video Games 93.12

9:20 PM MJPAS #220 - Darryl Is A Boy 93

9:15 PM CGDA #218 - Who Decides 92.92

9:28 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

HEAT 11
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

10:00 PM ATF #233 - So It Goes 96.74 1

9:40 PM ATF #226 - I Heard It 95.89 2

9:49 PM ATF #229 - R.I.P. 95.56 3

9:57 PM YDA #232 - Whatever Comes Next 94.97 4

9:37 PM YDA #225 - Slow and Steady 94.93 5

9:51 PM SDA #230 - The Power of Love 94.03

9:31 PM SDA #223 - Always Remember Us This Way 93.97

9:43 PM CDA #227 - Awakening 93.79

9:46 PM SDA #228 - Mary Poppins 93.47

9:34 PM WDC #224 - Son of a Preacher Man 93.4

9:54 PM WDC #231 - The Spiral 93.18

10:03 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

HEAT 14
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

10:06 PM HDC #259 - Double Flex
10:10 PM ATF #261 - Take Control 96.45 1

10:15 PM YDA #263 - It's Getting Bad Again 94.9 2

10:29 PM ATF #268 - How We Do 94.41 3

10:13 PM SDA #262 - Breathe Again 94.39 4

10:18 PM SimDA #264 - The Cover Is Not The Book 94.36 5



10:20 PM HDC #265 - The Most Beautiful Thought 93.33

10:26 PM WDC #267 - Stardust 93.26

10:23 PM BSD #266 - Party With Cardi 93.01

10:07 PM MJPAS #260 - Canned Heat 92.14

10:31 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

End of day - Heat 19 starts 9:00am Saturday

SATURDAY, JUNE 28TH

HEAT 19
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

9:00 AM BSD #314 - Anchor 94.07 1

9:30 AM BSD #326 - Mr. Lee 93.92 2

9:10 AM BSD #318 - These Boots 93.52 3

9:21 AM LSDM #322 - Can The Frog Tap Dance? 93.48 4

9:27 AM CGDA #325 - I Slay 93.3 5

9:23 AM LPR #323 - Cherries 93.29

9:15 AM CGDA #320 - Flying Solo 93.26

9:07 AM CGDA #317 - Faith 93.23

9:05 AM WDC #316 - Footprints 93.18

9:25 AM WDC #324 - You Are My Sunshine 93.13

9:12 AM LSDM #319 - The Performers 92.94

9:03 AM BSD #315 - 3 Feet Tall 92.88

9:18 AM CDA #321 - Come Fly With Me 92.25

9:33 AM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS ***set up apparatus***

HEAT 17
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

10:03 AM SimDA #296 - Shape, Mold, Form 95.64 1

9:51 AM LPR #292 - Graduation Ball 94.26 2

10:24 AM TAC #301 - Daydream 93.78 3

10:14 AM HDC #300 - The Light That Never Fails 93.77 4

10:00 AM LPR #295 - Copy Cat 93.75 5

9:48 AM LPR #291 - Variation from Swan Lake 93.71

9:43 AM TAC #290 - Carry You 93.68

9:57 AM SimDA #294 - Meu Amor 93.58

10:08 AM LPR #298 - Crystal Fountain Fairy 93.44



10:06 AM LPR #297 - Larvae 93.2

9:54 AM LADD #293 - Queen of Kings 92.92

10:11 AM MJPAS #299 - Amazing Mayzie 92.49

Apparatus set up
10:28 AM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

HEAT 20
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

10:38 AM ATF #329 - The Kingsmen 96.02 1

10:57 AM ATF #334 - Off The Leash 95.19 2

10:35 AM LPR #328 - Pas De Quatre 94.45 3

11:00 AM CGDA #335 - A Musical 94.11 4

10:32 AM YDA #327 - Faith 93.87 5

10:54 AM LPR #333 - Enchanted Roses 93.67

10:44 AM EBS #331 - Neapolitan Echoes 93.43

10:41 AM CGDA #330 - What You Waiting For 93.18

10:51 AM YDA #332 - Dolls 93.09

10:47 AM Break for costume changes
11:03 AM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

HEAT 18
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

11:25 AM SimDA #308 - Holding Space 95.41 1

11:38 AM YDA #313 - Buried Alive 95.08 2

11:30 AM SimDA #310 - PART 1 94.7 3

11:07 AM LPR #302 - Giselle 94.69 4

11:22 AM LPR #307 - Uncovered 94.27 5

11:19 AM SimDA #306 - Hold Your Approval 94.2

11:28 AM NDFS #309 - Sweet Dreams 93.96

11:16 AM YDA #305 - Sisters 93.86

11:10 AM NDFS #303 - A Work of Art 93.85

11:33 AM LPR #311 - Princess Aurora 93.67

11:36 AM NDFS #312 - Romance 93.31

11:13 AM LADD #304 - I'm Tired 93.26

11:41 AM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

HEAT 15
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

12:10 PM ATF #275 - Tacet Finale 95.09 1

12:13 PM YDA #276 - The Strength To Walk Away 94.98 2



11:48 AM ATF #270 - The Moment I Said It 94.91 3

11:45 AM BSD #269 - Wait 94.58 4

12:19 PM BSD #278 - Gaga 94.32 5

12:00 PM BSD #273 - How To Disappear 94.1

12:03 PM BSD #274 - Motorsport 93.48

12:16 PM CGDA #277 - Spring 93.44

11:58 AM EBS #272 - Prokofiev Waltz 93.41

11:51 AM CGDA #271 - Keep You 93.25

11:54 AM Break for costume changes
12:06 PM Break for costume changes
12:22 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO QUARTER FINALS

LUNCH BREAK - RETURN 1:00PM FOR QUARTER FINALS!!!



LEGEND OF STUDIO CODES
LDC - Lookout Dance Company CGDA - Common Ground Dance Academy
J4K - Just 4 Kicks Karate & Dance BSD - Ballare Studio Dance
LADD - LA Dance Design LPR - La Pirouette Royale
EDC - Emotion Dance Company SDA - Somerville Dance Academy
WDC - Whitby Dance Company FDA - Fayez1 Dance Academy
SADA - Step Above Dance Academy LSDM - Leslieville School of Dance & Music
OAD - O'Neill Academy of Dance TAC - The Academy Circus
TDW - The Dance Workshop DFX - Dance FX Studio
CSD - Collingwood School of Dance EBS - Elegance Ballet Studio
SimDA - Simcoe Dance Academy CDA - Cresswell Dance Academy
NDFS - Niagara Dance & Fitness ATF - Across The Floor Dance Centre
CanDA - Can Dance Academy Inc. SGDA - Smithville Grimsby Dance Academy
YDA - York Dance Academy MJPAS - Miss Jennie's Performing Arts Studio
GSD - Goddard's Studio for Dance YKD - Yvonne Kelly Dance
HDC - The Hive Dance Company StouffA - Stouffville Academy

SATURDAY, JUNE 28TH

QUARTERS - HEAT 1
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score
1:17 PM BSD #289 - Satisfaction 95.01 1

1:11 PM ATF #152 - Count Down 94.83 2

1:05 PM SimDA #151 - Mr. Monotony 94.08 3

1:14 PM SDA #171 - Who I Am 94.07

1:00 PM TAC #112 - Hit The Road Jack ***please set up during lunch break*** 93.8

1:21 PM FDA #106 - Welcome To Wonderland 93.77

1:24 PM LSDM #281 - Rojo 93.64

1:27 PM YKD #119 - Something Good 93.5

1:08 PM DFX #101 - Jump! 93.39

1:30 PM DFX #145 - Wonderful World 93.21

1:33 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 3 MOVING ON TO SEMI FINALS

QUARTERS - HEAT 2
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

2:06 PM ATF #287 - Happy Days 97.17 1

1:54 PM DFX #108 - Strut 94.39 2

1:42 PM ATF #159 - Handle This 94.33 3

2:00 PM BSD #182 - Gilded Lily 94.25

2:03 PM WDC #187 - Roxie 94.06

1:48 PM WDC #172 - Black Car 93.74

1:38 PM TDW #116 - Friend Like Me 93.63

1:51 PM LPR #285 - Stardust 93.49

1:45 PM MJPAS #147 - Crocodile Rock 93.32

1:57 PM MJPAS #114 - Rhythm Nation 93.32

2:10 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 3 MOVING ON TO SEMI FINALS

QUARTERS - HEAT 3
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score Cutie Divisional champion

2:27 PM SimDA #169 - The Swan 94.41 1

2:36 PM ATF #280 - Misalign 94.37 2 #105 - Stand Out 93.41

2:21 PM CGDA #150 - Come Into My Arms 94.18 3

2:15 PM SimDA #207 - You, Just Disappeared 93.99

2:42 PM CGDA #162 - Gold Watch 93.81

2:24 PM HDC #110 - Rival 93.8

2:33 PM MJPAS #105 - Stand Out 93.41

2:39 PM DFX #148 - Wonderland 93.41

2:30 PM MJPAS #144 - The Matrix 93.12



2:18 PM DFX #137 - Don't Rain On My Parade 93.01

2:45 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 3 MOVING ON TO SEMI FINALS

QUARTERS - HEAT 4
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score
3:17 PM BSD #178 - Dancing 94.87 1

3:08 PM SimDA #203 - Quiet Victories & Celebrated Defeats 94.43 2

3:02 PM ATF #253 - A Soldier's Story 94.37 3

2:56 PM BSD #185 - Good Girl 94.19

3:05 PM CanDA #134 - La Vie En Rose 93.85

2:59 PM J4K #129 - Ashes 93.84

2:53 PM WDC #127 - Already 93.7

3:11 PM LADD #135 - Leave The Light On 93.65

3:14 PM WDC #136 - King of Pop 93.57

2:50 PM FDA #118 - My Party Dress ***test mic*** 92.66

3:20 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 3 MOVING ON TO SEMI FINALS

JUDGES' BREAK

QUARTERS - HEAT 5
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score
3:51 PM BSD #163 - Lose Control 95.59 1

3:45 PM DFX #181 - Tainted Love 94.85 2

3:36 PM ATF #195 - Doves Cry 94.56 3

3:30 PM ATF #202 - Pulled ***please test mic during break*** 94.47

3:42 PM YDA #239 - Your House 94.38

3:33 PM BSD #175 - Some Kind of Heaven 94.15

3:57 PM YDA #190 - Karate Kid 93.93

3:48 PM CGDA #191 - The Gravel Road 93.68

3:54 PM ATF #256 - Love, Laugh, Repeat 93.57

3:39 PM LSDM #196 - Three of a Kind 93.25

4:00 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 3 MOVING ON TO SEMI FINALS

QUARTERS - HEAT 6
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score
4:17 PM ATF #334 - Off The Leash 95.79 1

4:26 PM BSD #251 - Girl With One Eye 95.18 2

4:32 PM SDA #209 - Never Enough 95.13 3

4:05 PM ATF #235 - Is You Is, Or Is You Ain't 94.71

4:29 PM ATF #245 - Storm Wave 94.48

4:11 PM SimDA #264 - The Cover Is Not The Book 94.33

4:08 PM SDA #221 - My Funny Valentine 94.32

4:20 PM LPR #295 - Copy Cat 93.84

4:23 PM HDC #300 - The Light That Never Fails 93.77

4:14 PM CGDA #325 - I Slay 93.26

4:35 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 3 MOVING ON TO SEMI FINALS

QUARTERS - HEAT 7
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

4:46 PM ATF #233 - So It Goes 96.86 1

5:01 PM ATF #222 - Hotel California 96.07 2

4:40 PM ATF #213 - Cosmic Love 95.99 3

5:07 PM ATF #226 - I Heard It 95.68

5:04 PM SimDA #243 - Smiling 95.19

4:43 PM BSD #215 - My Mind 95.17



4:52 PM SDA #262 - Breathe Again 94.69

4:49 PM SimDA #238 - Aim For My Head 94.65

4:55 PM LPR #328 - Pas De Quatre 94.42

4:58 PM CGDA #335 - A Musical 94.1

5:10 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 3 MOVING ON TO SEMI FINALS

QUARTERS - HEAT 8
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score
5:41 PM YDA #225 - Slow and Steady 95.21 1

5:34 PM ATF #275 - Tacet Finale 94.99 2

5:18 PM YDA #232 - Whatever Comes Next 94.92 3

5:38 PM BSD #314 - Anchor 94.48

5:28 PM LPR #292 - Graduation Ball 94.24

5:15 PM BSD #326 - Mr. Lee 94.21

5:25 PM MJPAS #250 - I Will Wait 93.95

5:21 PM BSD #318 - These Boots 93.67

5:44 PM CGDA #199 - Work 93.56

5:31 PM LSDM #322 - Can The Frog Tap Dance? 93.35

5:50 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 3 MOVING ON TO SEMI FINALS

DINNER BREAK - RETURN AT 6:20PM
print new schedule for Derek! Heat 9 and 10 changed slightly for TAC rigging

HEAT 9
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

6:44 PM ATF #261 - Take Control 96.27 1

6:32 PM SimDA #296 - Shape, Mold, Form 95.92 2

6:48 PM YDA #276 - The Strength To Walk Away 95.78 3

6:35 PM ATF #229 - R.I.P. 95.63

6:51 PM SimDA #310 - PART 1 95.15

6:29 PM YDA #263 - It's Getting Bad Again 95.01

6:25 PM ATF #268 - How We Do 94.59

6:38 PM NDFS #205 - Ashes 94.05

6:41 PM YDA #327 - Faith 93.71

6:20 PM TAC #247 - Marionnettes ***set up during dinner break*** 93.69

6:54 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 3 MOVING ON TO SEMI FINALS

QUARTERS - HEAT 10
Time Studio Routine Avg. Score

7:09 PM ATF #329 - The Kingsmen 95.86 1

7:35 PM YDA #313 - Buried Alive 95.57 2

7:25 PM SimDA #308 - Holding Space 95.42 3

7:19 PM LPR #302 - Giselle 95.12

7:28 PM ATF #270 - The Moment I Said It 94.99

7:13 PM BSD #269 - Wait 94.92

7:16 PM YDA #217 - To Hunt and Be Hunted 94.76

7:22 PM LPR #307 - Uncovered 94.69

7:31 PM BSD #278 - Gaga 94.4

7:04 PM TAC #301 - Daydream ***set up between heats*** 94.08

7:39 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 3 MOVING ON TO SEMI FINALS

END OF DAY - SEMI FINALS AND TOP 10 DANCE OFF WILL BEGIN ON 
SUNDAY AT 9:00AM



LEGEND OF STUDIO CODES
LDC - Lookout Dance Company CGDA - Common Ground Dance Academy
J4K - Just 4 Kicks Karate & Dance BSD - Ballare Studio Dance
LADD - LA Dance Design LPR - La Pirouette Royale
EDC - Emotion Dance Company SDA - Somerville Dance Academy
WDC - Whitby Dance Company FDA - Fayez1 Dance Academy
SADA - Step Above Dance Academy LSDM - Leslieville School of Dance & Music
OAD - O'Neill Academy of Dance TAC - The Academy Circus
TDW - The Dance Workshop DFX - Dance FX Studio
CSD - Collingwood School of Dance EBS - Elegance Ballet Studio
SimDA - Simcoe Dance Academy CDA - Cresswell Dance Academy
NDFS - Niagara Dance & Fitness ATF - Across The Floor Dance Centre
CanDA - Can Dance Academy Inc. SGDA - Smithville Grimsby Dance Academy
YDA - York Dance Academy MJPAS - Miss Jennie's Performing Arts Studio
GSD - Goddard's Studio for Dance YKD - Yvonne Kelly Dance
HDC - The Hive Dance Company StouffA - Stouffville Academy

SUNDAY, JUNE 29TH

SEMIS - HEAT 1 Scoring standard switched to 1st to 15th performance 

Time Studio Routine Jasmina Chris Melissa Total Score (sort lowest to highest)

9:28 AM ATF #222 - Hotel California (Senior) 1 1 1 3 1

9:24 AM ATF #233 - So It Goes (Intermediate) 2 2 2 6 2

9:10 AM YDA #232 - Whatever Comes Next (Senior) 6 3 3 12 3

9:48 AM ATF #329 - The Kingsmen (Intermediate) 4 4 7 15 4

9:07 AM BSD #251 - Girl With One Eye (Junior) 8 6 4 18 5

9:51 AM ATF #213 - Cosmic Love (Senior) 5 7 6 19

9:55 AM BSD #289 - Satisfaction (Intermediate) 11 5 5 21

9:18 AM SimDA #151 - Mr. Monotony (Small Fry) 13 8 8 29 Small Fry Division Champion

9:42 AM ATF #159 - Handle This (Junior) 10 9 10 29

9:45 AM YDA #225 - Slow and Steady (Senior) 3 13 13 29

9:31 AM ATF #152 - Count Down (Junior) 7 12 12 31

9:21 AM DFX #108 - Strut (Comp Level 1) 12 11 9 32 CL1 Grand Champion

9:04 AM ATF #253 - A Soldier's Story (Junior) 9 15 11 35

9:34 AM SimDA #169 - The Swan (Junior) 15 10 15 40

9:00 AM ATF #280 - Misalign (Intermediate) 14 14 14 42

9:13 AM BREAK
9:37 AM BREAK
9:58 AM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO TOP 10 DANCE OFF!!!

RESTING TIME FOR DANCERS BETWEEN HEATS

SEMIS - HEAT 2 Scoring standard switched to 1st to 15th performance 

Time Studio Routine Jasmina Chris Melissa Total Score (sort lowest to highest)

11:30 AM ATF #287 - Happy Days (Junior) 1 1 2 4 1

10:29 AM YDA #276 - The Strength To Walk Away (Intermediate) 2 2 4 8 2

10:36 AM BSD #163 - Lose Control (Junior) 3 4 3 10 3

11:27 AM SimDA #308 - Holding Space (Senior) 4 5 7 16 4

10:25 AM ATF #334 - Off The Leash (Intermediate) 6 3 9 18 5

11:01 AM SimDA #296 - Shape, Mold, Form (Junior) 9 6 5 20

11:07 AM ATF #261 - Take Control (Senior) 5 9 6 20

11:20 AM YDA #313 - Buried Alive (Senior) 7 10 8 25

10:55 AM CGDA #150 - Come Into My Arms (Junior) 12 14 1 27

10:49 AM ATF #275 - Tacet Finale (Senior) 8 8 13 29

11:04 AM SDA #209 - Never Enough (Senior) 11 11 10 32

10:52 AM DFX #181 - Tainted Love (Intermediate) 10 13 11 34

10:58 AM ATF #195 - Doves Cry (Junior) 14 7 14 35

10:33 AM SimDA #203 - Quiet Victories & Celebrated Defeats (Intermediate) 13 12 12 37

10:39 AM BREAK SCRATCH SCRATCH

11:10 AM BREAK 4 5

11:24 AM BSD #178 - Dancing (Intermediate) 1 1  

11:35 AM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - ANNOUNCE TOP 5 MOVING ON TO TOP 10 DANCE OFF!!!

BREAK - GET READY FOR THE DANCE OFF!

TOP 10 DANCE OFF!!! Scoring standard switched to 1st to 10th performance 

Time Studio Routine Jasmina Chris Melissa Total Score (sort lowest to highest)

1:19 PM ATF #287 - Happy Days (Junior) (Ext. Line) 1 1 1 3 Supreme

12:41 PM ATF #222 - Hotel California (Senior) (Solo) 3 2 4 9 CL2

12:49 PM ATF #233 - So It Goes (Intermediate) (Solo) 5 3 2 10 Int

12:38 PM YDA #276 - The Strength To Walk Away (Intermediate) (Group) 4 8 3 15 Group

12:30 PM ATF #329 - The Kingsmen (Intermediate) (Group) 6 7 5 18  



1:13 PM SimDA #308 - Holding Space (Senior) (Solo) 7 5 6 18 Sr

1:02 PM BSD #251 - Girl With One Eye (Junior) (Duet/Trio) 9 4 7 20 Jr

12:35 PM BSD #163 - Lose Control (Junior) (Solo) 2 10 10 22

1:05 PM ATF #334 - Off The Leash (Intermediate) (Group) 8 9 8 25

1:16 PM YDA #232 - Whatever Comes Next (Senior) (Solo) 10 6 9 25

12:44 PM 5 MINUTE BREAK
12:52 PM 10 MINUTE BREAK
1:08 PM 5 MINUTE BREAK
1:24 PM ALL DANCERS TO STAGE - GRANDE PRIZE AND TITLE WINNERS ANNOUNCED!!!

TITLE WINNERS
JUNIOR Ballare Studio Dance - 251 - Girl With One Eye

INTERMEDIATE Across The Floor - 233 - So It Goes

SENIOR Simcoe Dance Academy - 308 - Holding Space

DUET/TRIO/GROUP York Dance Academy - 276 - The Strength To Walk Away

RUNNER UP Across The Floor - 222 - Hotel California

GRANDE SUPREME Across The Floor - 287 - Happy Days

 
 


